
date heure categorie match arbitres superviseur JA

DUBLANC YVELISE

DUBLANC YVELISE

BONNEFOY JULES

MALAVAL AUDIGIER KERYAN

BONNEFOY JULES

MALAVAL AUDIGIER KERYAN

JARROUSSE PAUL

PRIEUR ROMAIN

ROUDIL EMMA

PINTO ANA

JARROUSSE LOUISE

PORTAL MARION

DESCOUT LUCAS

LACOUR VINCENT

SARTRE REMI

BONNEFOY JULES

BONNEFOY JULES

MALAVAL AUDIGIER KERYAN

MALAVAL AUDIGIER KERYAN

SARTRE REMI

MALAVAL AUDIGIER KERYAN

SARTRE REMI

MALAVAL AUDIGIER KERYAN

SARTRE REMI

                         DESIGNATIONS    

            SEPTEMBRE 2023

MENDE - ST AFFRIQUE

MENDE - CLERMONT SALAGOU

MENDE - VERGEZE

MENDE - CLERMONT SALAGOU

MENDE - MHB 3

MENDE - LATTES

VASSEUR FREDERIC

VASSEUR FREDERIC

REPORTE

OLAYA ROMAIN

DUBLANC YVELISE

HELMBRECHTS - MENDE

MENDE - ESPALION

HELMBRECHTS - ESPALION

MENDE - ST FLOUR

MENDE - MURAT

MENDE 2 - MURAT

MENDE - LANGOGNE

MATCH AMICAL

MENDE - BEZIERS

U18G

U18G

U18G

U17F

U15F

U15F

U17F

U17F

U18G

U15G

U15F

U15G

U17F

23/09/2023

30/09/2023

30/09/2023

30/09/2023

16:30

15:15

16:00

16:45

11:30

15:30

19:00

13:00

14:30

18:30

16/09/2023

15:00

17:00

01/09/2023

01/09/2023

01/09/2023

03/09/2023

09/09/2023

16/09/2023

U13G

16/09/2023

15:00

17:00

18:30

09/09/2023

09/09/2023

16/09/2023

U15F


